52 Sun Milk sensitive SPF 50 White Bottle 2,74 2,66 2,60 2,50 2,40 2,35

88 Sportgel White Bottle 2,19 2,11 2,05 1,95 1,85 1,80

Extra costs: Logistics: Delivery Time:

Set up costs: 99,00 Packaging Unit: 125 pcs ca. 2-3 Weeks

Printing costs: inclusive Weight: 60 g

Printing colours: 4c CMYK Dimensions: 22 x 45 x 104 mm

50 ml Bottle, white

Sun Milk

Body Label

50 ml Bottle, transparent

Hand Cleansing Gel

Body Label

250 ml Dispenser

CO2

100%
rePET

// ECO

v

v

100%
rePET

Bottle made from

100% recycled PET

Closure &
Bottle transparent

Practical flap cap

Printing

Body Label (white)
on front and back

   Transparent Bottle

Closure &
Bottle white

Practical flap cap

Printing

Body Label (white)
on front and back

White Bottle

Hand Cleansing products unfortunately

not available in Switzerland.

Hand Cleansing products unfortunately

not available in Switzerland.

Dispenser brown

Pump black

Printing

Body Label (white)
on front and back

Dispenser

100%
rePET

Dispenser made from

100% recycled PET

Shatterproof

Refillable

COSMETICSCOSMETICS100100

// NEW

Reduced use of material: only 1.4 g.

Recyclable monofilm.

Reduced use of material: only 3.5 g.

Recyclable monofilm.

P. Filling 2.500 5.000 10.000 15.000 20.000

55 Sun Lotion SPF 30 sensitive 1,25 1,05 0,90 0,85 0,80

10 ml Sachets

Foil white

Printing

4c CMYK
on front and back

40 ml Sachets

Extra costs: Logistics: 10 ml   Delivery Time:

Set up costs: 99,00 (first sort) Packaging Unit: 250 pcs 5 Weeks

Change per sort: 129,00 (per sort) Weight: 12 g

Printing colours: 4c CMYK Dimensions: 7 x 60 x 100  mm

Foil white

Printing

4c CMYK
on front and back

10 ml Sachets

40 ml Sachets

P. Filling 2.500 5.000 10.000 15.000 20.000

82 Immune Support „Eucalyptus-Honey“ // NEW 1,45 1,25 1,10 1,05 1,00

82 Relexation bath „Pine-Cedar“ // NEW 1,45 1,25 1,10 1,05 1,00

Extra costs: Logistics: Delivery Time:

Set up costs: 99,00 (first sort) Packaging Unit: 125 pcs 5 Weeks

Change per sort: 129,00 (per sort) Weight: 44 g

Printing colours: 4c CMYK Dimensions: 9 x 100 x 150 mm

Recyclable packaging - no material mix

Packaging is recyclable

(„Made for Recycling“ 18 / 20 points).

Disposal via „yellow bin“ / „yellow bag“.

// ECO // NEW // ECO

COSMETICSCOSMETICS 103

S
A

C
H

E
TS

Recyclable packaging - no material mix

Packaging is recyclable

(„Made for Recycling“ 18 / 20 points).

Disposal via „yellow bin“ / „yellow bag“.

COSMETICSCOSMETICS102102

	01_Katalog_Beverages_2024
	02_Katalog_TeaStick_2024
	03_Katalog_CoffeeBag_2024
	04_Katalog_Cosmetics_2024
	04_Katalog_Cosmetics_Prices_2024